
HEALTH 
IMPROVEMENT 
ADVISORY & 
CONSULTING

At KFMC Health Improvement Partners (KFMC), our subject matter experts 
collaborate and connect as coaches, giving you the tools, resources and knowledge 
you need to understand and resolve barriers to improved cost, quality and health 
outcomes. 

Whether you engage with KFMC in a quality improvement initiative, a security 
risk assessment, an independent review, a special project or all of the above, our 
service-first advisors focus on helping you achieve performance improvement and 
operational excellence.

CONSULTING SERVICES

KFMC offers client-centric advisory and consulting services to support the business 
needs of health organizations and providers of all types and sizes. Long recognized for 
health improvement initiatives in Kansas and Missouri, 
today we are empowering organizations across 
the United States to achieve their goals. 

We share knowledge and expertise by 
collaborating and connecting as coaches across 
a wide array of long-term and short-term 
engagements. 

Tailored to your specific business objectives, 
our advisory and consulting services deliver 
expert guidance for quality improvement, 
clinical care initiatives, program development 
and evaluation, healthcare data analytics, and 
information technology. 

kfmc.org

800.432.0770

“I wanted you to know how 
grateful we are for our access to 

the wonderful and knowledgeable 
staff that you have. Having you 
available to consult, teach, help 

us understand and meet stringent 
interoperability standards meant 

more to us than you know.”

J. Kent Winblad, MD, FACOG
Winfield Medical Arts, Winfield, Kansas



With each client’s unique business needs and objectives in mind, we provide 
customized guidance on health improvement programs and business initiatives 
such as:

• Leadership Development • Program Development, Management
• Regulatory Compliance & Evaluation
• Infection Prevention • Clinical Care Improvement
• Health Outcomes Improvement • Risk Management
• Education/Workshop Development • Custom Dashboard & Application
• Meeting or Group Facilitation Development
• Health Data Analytics & Management   •    Tailored Technical Assistance

COMPREHENSIVE KNOWLEDGE & EXPERTISE

800 SW Jackson Street, Suite 700 
Topeka, KS 66612 
800.432.0770 
kfmc.org

At KFMC, we find and implement better ways to help health organizations perform at
higher levels, which improves health outcomes for everyone.

  Contact us today about the services we provide as 
       your health improvement partner. 

  KFMC Health Improvement Partners 
  800-432-0770 ~ info@kfmc.org

Data Section

Quality & Performance
Improvement
Nursing Home Consultant
Hospital Consultant
Infection Prevention Consultant
Public Health Consultant
Risk Management Consultant
Quality Improvement Consultant
Epidemiology Consultant

Health Services & Clinical Care 
Review
Audit Services
Data/Record Abstraction/Validation 
(Case Rate)
Data/Record Abstraction/Validation 
(Hourly Rate)
External Quality Review Services
Independent Peer Review - 
Provider Reviewer
Independent Peer Review - Staff
Program Evaluation
Regulatory Compliance
Survey Design

Hourly 
Rates

  $85.00
  $90.00
  $90.00
  $75.00
  $90.00
  $90.00
  $85.00

$105.00

  $90.00
$125.00

$245.00
  $90.00
$105.00
$195.00
$105.00

Practice Transformation
HIT Security Consultant
Practice Transformation Consultant

Advisory/Consultant Services
Project Management
Project Coordination
Analysis & Reporting
Meeting or Group Facilitation
Performance Measurement
Conducting Surveys
Leadership Development
Regulatory Compliance
Education/Workshop Development
Data Management & Programming
Programming & Application 
Development

Hourly 
Rates

  $95.00
  $85.00

$135.00
  $75.00
  $95.00
  $90.00
$105.00
  $85.00
$200.00
$195.00
  $90.00

  $100.00

  $90.00

*Case rates are developed based on the time per review and type of review. This can be developed and provided for specific requests.

Available* 

HOURLY CONSULTATION RATES


