



At KFMC Health Improvement Partners (KFMC), our subject matter experts collaborate and connect as coaches, giving you the tools, resources and knowledge you need to understand and resolve barriers to improved cost, quality and health outcomes.

Whether you engage with KFMC in a quality improvement initiative, a security risk assessment, an independent review, a special project or all of the above, our service-first advisors focus on helping you achieve performance improvement and operational excellence.

## **CONSULTING SERVICES**

KFMC offers client-centric advisory and consulting services to support the business needs of health organizations and providers of all types and sizes. Long recognized for health improvement initiatives in Kansas and Missouri,

today we are empowering organizations across the United States to achieve their goals.

We share knowledge and expertise by collaborating and connecting as coaches across a wide array of long-term and short-term engagements.

Tailored to your specific business objectives, our advisory and consulting services deliver expert guidance for quality improvement, clinical care initiatives, program development and evaluation, healthcare data analytics, and information technology.

"I wanted you to know how grateful we are for our access to the wonderful and knowledgeable staff that you have. Having you available to consult, teach, help us understand and meet stringent interoperability standards meant more to us than you know."

J. Kent Winblad, MD, FACOG Winfield Medical Arts, Winfield, Kansas

## **COMPREHENSIVE KNOWLEDGE & EXPERTISE**

With each client's unique business needs and objectives in mind, we provide customized guidance on health improvement programs and business initiatives such as:

- Leadership Development
- Regulatory Compliance
- Infection Prevention
- Health Outcomes Improvement
- Education/Workshop Development
- Meeting or Group Facilitation
- Health Data Analytics & Management · Tailored Technical Assistance
- · Program Development, Management & Evaluation
- · Clinical Care Improvement
- Risk Management
- · Custom Dashboard & Application Development

## **HOURLY CONSULTATION RATES**

	Hourly Rates		Hourly Rates
Quality & Performance	Rates	Practice Transformation	Rates
Improvement		HIT Security Consultant	\$95.00
Nursing Home Consultant	\$85.00	Practice Transformation Consultant	\$85.00
Hospital Consultant	\$90.00		405.00
Infection Prevention Consultant	\$90.00	Advisory/Consultant Services	
Public Health Consultant	\$75.00	Project Management	\$135.00
Risk Management Consultant	\$90.00	Project Coordination	\$75.00
Quality Improvement Consultant	\$90.00	Analysis & Reporting	\$95.00
Epidemiology Consultant	\$85.00	Meeting or Group Facilitation	\$90.00
,	,	Performance Measurement	\$105.00
Health Services & Clinical Care		Conducting Surveys	\$85.00
Review		Leadership Development	\$200.00
Audit Services	\$105.00	Regulatory Compliance	\$195.00
Data/Record Abstraction/Validation		Education/Workshop Development	\$90.00
(Case Rate)	Available*	Data Management & Programming	\$100.00
Data/Record Abstraction/Validation		Programming & Application	
(Hourly Rate)	\$90.00	Development	\$90.00
External Quality Review Services	\$125.00	'	
Independent Peer Review -			
Provider Reviewer	\$245.00		
Independent Peer Review - Staff	\$90.00		
Program Evaluation	\$105.00		
Regulatory Compliance	\$195.00		
Survey Design	\$105.00		

<sup>\*</sup>Case rates are developed based on the time per review and type of review. This can be developed and provided for specific requests.

At KFMC, we find and implement better ways to help health organizations perform at higher levels, which improves health outcomes for everyone.



800 SW Jackson Street, Suite 700 TOPEKA, KS 66612 800.432.0770 kfmc.org

Contact us today about the services we provide as your health improvement partner.

**KFMC Health Improvement Partners** 800-432-0770 ~ info@kfmc.org

Expires 06/01/2024